PEER-ASSISTED LEARNING SESSIONS (PALS) SEMESTER 2, 2024.

On-campus sessions meet in the Library and Online sessions in the Virtual Room on the Student Support Hub site. Sessions start in week 2 of semester unless noted otherwise on your unit UCLearn site.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

On campus Virtual Room

On campus

Virtual Room | On campus | Virtual Room

On campus

Virtual Room

ALL

10:30-
11:30am

11:30am-
12:30pm

12:30-
1:30pm

1:30-
2:30pm

2:30-
3:30pm

3:30-
4:30pm

4:30-
5:30pm

Intro to IT
PALS 1 and
Online

oAP PA

5:30-
6:30pm

6:00 -
7:00pm

OAP O

Business Decision Making (BDM)

Chemical Concepts
Concepts in Pharmacology
Foundations of Anatomy and Physiology (FOAP)

Foundations of Law and Justice (FLJ)

Integrating Pathophysiology
Introduction to Economics
Introduction to IT (lIT)

oAP PA

Intro to IT
Online

Introductory Physiotherapy Skills

PALS 1 and PALS 2 are new rooms located on Level B of the Bruce Campus Library. Please ask a Library and Study Skills employee (in purple) for directions.




