## PEER-ASSISTED LEARNING SESSIONS (PALS) SEMESTER 2, 2024.

On-campus sessions meet in the Library and Online sessions in the Virtual Room on the Student Support Hub site. Sessions start in week 2 of semester unless noted otherwise on your unit UCLearn site.

	Monday				Tuesday			Wednesday		Thursday					Friday
_	On campus Virtual Ro			l Room	On ca	On campus		On campus V	Virtual Room	On campus	Virtual Room				ALL
10:30- 11:30am								Biochem and Metabolism PALS 1							
11:30am- 12:30pm	Musco Interv 1 PALS 1														Intro to IT PALS 1 and Online
12:30- 1:30pm															
1:30- 2:30pm	Chemical Concepts PALS 1	Genetics and Genomics PALS 2			Intro to Econ PALS 1					FoAP PALS 1					Concepts in Pharm Online
2:30- 3:30pm	SAP PALS 1	FoAP PALS 2			FLJ PALS 1			SAP PALS 1		Integrating Pathophys PALS 1					
3:30- 4:30pm	Concepts in Pharm PALS 1				Musco Interv 1 PALS 1	IRHS PALS 2						Biochem and Metabolism Online			
4:30- 5:30pm			Intro to Econ Online	IRHS Online					Intro Physio Skills Online	Intro Physio Skills PALS 1	Chemical Concepts Online	Intro to IT Online			
5:30- 6:30pm									Concepts in Pharm Online		SAP Online	BDM Online	FLJ Online	Genetics and Genomics Online	
6:00 - 7:00pm			FoAP Online				Integrating Pathophys Online		BDM Online only until Sept 13th						
		Business Decision Chemical Concepts in F	nd Metabolism on Making (BDM Concepts Pharmacology y and Physiolog	)		Foundations of Law and Justice (FLI)  Genetics and Genomics Integrating Pathophysiology Introduction to Economics Introduction to IT (IIT)					Introductory Physiotherapy Skills Introduction to Research in Health Sciences (IRHS)  Musculoskeletal Interventions 1  Systemic Anatomy and Physiology (SAP)				